
CONFIDENTIAL 
TARIFFS B2B

2021

VILLA NERI RESORT & SPA

*****

SMALL LUXURY 



VILLA NERI ***** LUXURY
LINGUAGLOSSA (CT) ETNA NORD
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DISTANCES
Etna park 1 km
Linguaglossa 4 km
Etna Nord 21
Acireale 9 km

Aci Trezza 35 km
the chestnut of the hundred horses 10 km
Catania 45 km
Etna Sud cableway 25 km
Taormina 25 km

RISTORANTE 
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FAMILY ROOM
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DESCRIZIONE

PLACE
VILLA NERI RESORT & SPA *****

SMALL LUXURY

CONTRADA ARRIGO

95015 LINGUAGLOSSA (CT)

ROOMS TYPES

MOUNTAIN WIEW

NO-SMOKING ROOMS

FAMILY ROOMS

SUITE 
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CATEGORY NIGHTS LOW SEASON MEDIUM SEASON HIGH SEASON*

02.04. – 06.05.2021          
20.09. – 31.10.2021

07.05. – 08.07.2021 09.07. 19.09.2021

Rack rate             FIT RATE Rack rate             FIT RATE Rack rate            FIT RATE

1-3 245                            198 275                           222

CLASSIC 4-6 220                            178 248                           199 315                           272

over 7 208                            168 234                           163

1-3 270                            218 300                           242

SUPERIOR 4-6 243                            196 270                           218 355                           306

over 7 230                            186 255                           204

1-3 320                            258 350                           282

DELUXE 4-6 288                            232 315                           253 420                           362

over 7 272                            219 298                           240

1-3 375                            302 410                           330

JUNIOR SUITE 4-6 338                            272 369                           296 490                           422

over 7 319                            258 349                           280

1-3 515                            414 550                           442

SUITE 4-6 464                            374 495                           398 620                           536

over 7 438                            352 468                           376

FAMILY 1-3 640                            516 680                           548

SUITE (5 PAX) 4-6 576                            464 612                           492 760                           660

over 7 544                            438 578                           464

MASTER 1-3 850                            684 900                           724

SUITE 4-6 765                            616 810                           652 1050                         906

over 7 723                            582 765                           616

*Please note that the long stay

reduction won’t be applied

during the high season.

The above rates are per double

occupancy, per night and include

continental buffet Breakfast and

taxes at 10% VAT and service. City

tax not included.

Reductions:

Early booking, -10% for

reservation at least 60 days

before the arrival.
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General conditions for hotel bookings

✓ All stated hotel prices are "basic prices" and apply per person and night including all local taxes. They are given in € (euros).

✓ All prices include local taxes, sales tax, and city tax. (From € 2.00 to € 5.00 per person and stay depending on location and category).

✓ The hotel prices are net prices and do not include any commission.

✓ You will be informed when new local property taxes come into effect. In this case, these taxes will be passed on to you.

✓ The stated overnight rates apply to rooms in the "Run of the House", depending on the availability of the hotel. In some hotels not every room has a balcony. Special room categories, for 

example sea view, terrace, or balcony, can be requested and then booked on request and possibly at an additional cost.

✓ The stated hotel prices are special FIT or group prices. These may not appear separately as "hotel-only" rates on your ad. but must be part of the package price. (for example, hotel 

including flight / transfer / excursions)

✓ Half board is shown separately as a surcharge and includes local taxes.

Cancellation policy for those who only book hotels

• Up to 30 days, 30% of the travel price

• From the 14th day onwards, 50% of the travel price.

• From the 6th to the 1st day 75%,

• From the day of travel 100% of the travel price


